You May Be Also Be interested
In:
ATA5577M1330C-UFQW Related keyword More
ATA5577M1330C-UFQW Micrel /
Microchip Technology
ATA5577M1330C-UFQW
Contact us:Info@YIC-Electronics.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2023 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited
ATA5577M1330C-UFQW Details PDF
ATA5577M1330C-UFQW
Manufacturer Part Number: ATA5577M1330C-UFQW
Manufacturer/Brand: Micrel / Microchip Technology
Part of Description: 125 KHZ IDIC (363BIT,R/W,330PF)
Datasheets: ATA5577M1330C-UFQW.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 2593 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number ATA5577M1330C-UFQW
Manufacturer Micrel / Microchip Technology
Description 125 KHZ IDIC (363BIT,R/W,330PF)
Category RF/IF and RFID > RFID Transponders, Tags
Part Status 2593 pcs Stock
Writable Memory 363b (User)
Technology Passive
Style Encapsulated
Standards ISO 11784, ISO 11785
Size / Dimension 11.90mm x 5.70mm x 3.00mm
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Memory Type Read/Write
Frequency 100kHz ~ 150kHz
ATA5577M2250-DBN
Microchip Technology
IC IDIC RFID R/W 250PF DIE
ATA5577M2250C-DBB
Microchip Technology
IC RFID R/W BUMP SAWN
WAFER
ATA5577M1330C-PPMY
Microchip Technology
IC ID R/W TRANSPONDER
PLASTIC
ATA5577M2250C-DBN
Microchip Technology
IC RFID R/W BUMP WAFER
ATA5577M1330C-PP
Microchip Technology
IC ID R/W TRANSPONDER
PLASTIC
ATA5577M133SC-DDB
Microchip Technology
IC RFID 125KHZ R/W 330PF
BUMP
ATA5577M1330C-PAE
Microchip Technology
IC RFID R/W 125KHZ NOA3
MICROMOD
ATA5577M1330C-PPMY
Microchip Technology
IC ID R/W TRANSPONDER
PLASTIC